Baugerate - Baugeruste

Stahlrohr-Geriustbock 120/75-130,

verzinkt

: Artikel-Nr.

) EAN-Nr.
Verpackungsmenge
Gewicht
Material / Oberfléche
Breite
Tragfahigkeit
Verstellbereich
Prifung

Absteckraster

Technische Anderung vorbehalten 12.02.24

10619
4031549106195
10

15 kg

Stahl verzinkt
1,20 m

1500 kg
0,75-1,30 m
TOV GS

50 mm
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